

LC-ST OS2 / OS1 Singlemode Through Coupler / Adaptor DUPLEX

Product Images







LC-ST OS2 / OS1 Singlemode Through Coupler / Adaptor DUPLEX

4Cabling LC-ST OS2 / OS1 Singlemode adapters have high quality precision alignment sleeves and improved reconnectability

FEATURES

- Duplex adapters
- RoHS compliant
- High precision alignment sleeve
- Complies with IEC 61754-20 standard
- Low insertion loss and improved reconnect ability
- Free-hanging or panel-mount design

APPLICATIONS

- Data processing networks
- CATV, LAN, MAN and WAN application
- Telecommunication networks
- Premises distribution
- Fibre-To-The-Home

WARRANTY

3-years limited warranty

